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4/14/2019

MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 100%

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $7,113.87 $0.00 $7,113.87 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $11,291.01 $0.00 $11,291.01 

5100 Newton County  0.0000000000 $34,426.74 $0.00 $34,426.74 

5300 Perry County  0.0000000000 $12,583.20 $0.00 $12,583.20 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $11,723.33 $0.00 $11,723.33 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $41,248.70 $0.00 $41,248.70 

 0.0000000000 $118,386.85 Total for MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 100% $0.00 $118,386.85 

MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 25%

0200 Ashley County  0.0000000000 $426.40 $0.00 $426.40 

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $20,146.49 $0.00 $20,146.49 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $1,708.73 $0.00 $1,708.73 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $1,399.30 $0.00 $1,399.30 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $31,315.68 $0.00 $31,315.68 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $35,753.51 $0.00 $35,753.51 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $30,573.65 $0.00 $30,573.65 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $82.50 $0.00 $82.50 

3100 Howard County  0.0000000000 $824.60 $0.00 $824.60 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $82,619.94 $0.00 $82,619.94 

3900 Lee County  0.0000000000 $11,088.48 $0.00 $11,088.48 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $33,779.38 $0.00 $33,779.38 

4400 Madison County  0.0000000000 $14,948.93 $0.00 $14,948.93 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $670.19 $0.00 $670.19 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $211,650.66 $0.00 $211,650.66 

5100 Newton County  0.0000000000 $97,496.53 $0.00 $97,496.53 

5300 Perry County  0.0000000000 $47,018.99 $0.00 $47,018.99 

5400 Phillips County  0.0000000000 $4,818.32 $0.00 $4,818.32 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $5,441.43 $0.00 $5,441.43 

5700 Polk County  0.0000000000 $127,214.53 $0.00 $127,214.53 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $62,414.98 $0.00 $62,414.98 

6200 Saline County  0.0000000000 $23,949.65 $0.00 $23,949.65 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $222,503.99 $0.00 $222,503.99 

6400 Searcy County  0.0000000000 $16,446.62 $0.00 $16,446.62 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $7,323.56 $0.00 $7,323.56 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $26,617.63 $0.00 $26,617.63 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $6,499.63 $0.00 $6,499.63 

7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $6,885.37 $0.00 $6,885.37 



CAMA Distributions
 2:35:39PM

7/23/2019

Run Time:

Run Date:

For 04/19/2019 to 04/19/2019 User:

Page: 2

lana.davis

Code Name Distribution AmountWeighted Factor Held Amount Distribution Total
7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $116,819.88 $0.00 $116,819.88 

 0.0000000000 $1,248,439.55 Total for MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 25% $0.00 $1,248,439.55 

MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 75%

0200 Ashley County  0.0000000000 $1,279.20 $0.00 $1,279.20 

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $60,439.46 $0.00 $60,439.46 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $5,126.21 $0.00 $5,126.21 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $4,197.92 $0.00 $4,197.92 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $93,947.04 $0.00 $93,947.04 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $107,260.52 $0.00 $107,260.52 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $91,720.95 $0.00 $91,720.95 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $247.49 $0.00 $247.49 

3100 Howard County  0.0000000000 $2,473.80 $0.00 $2,473.80 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $247,859.83 $0.00 $247,859.83 

3900 Lee County  0.0000000000 $33,265.46 $0.00 $33,265.46 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $101,338.16 $0.00 $101,338.16 

4400 Madison County  0.0000000000 $44,846.78 $0.00 $44,846.78 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $2,010.57 $0.00 $2,010.57 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $634,951.97 $0.00 $634,951.97 

5100 Newton County  0.0000000000 $292,489.59 $0.00 $292,489.59 

5300 Perry County  0.0000000000 $141,056.99 $0.00 $141,056.99 

5400 Phillips County  0.0000000000 $14,454.95 $0.00 $14,454.95 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $16,324.29 $0.00 $16,324.29 

5700 Polk County  0.0000000000 $381,643.58 $0.00 $381,643.58 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $187,244.96 $0.00 $187,244.96 

6200 Saline County  0.0000000000 $71,848.97 $0.00 $71,848.97 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $667,511.96 $0.00 $667,511.96 

6400 Searcy County  0.0000000000 $49,339.86 $0.00 $49,339.86 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $21,970.67 $0.00 $21,970.67 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $79,852.88 $0.00 $79,852.88 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $19,498.88 $0.00 $19,498.88 

7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $20,656.10 $0.00 $20,656.10 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $350,459.65 $0.00 $350,459.65 

 0.0000000000 $3,745,318.69 Total for MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 75% $0.00 $3,745,318.69 

$5,112,145.09 Total for 04/19/2019 $5,112,145.09  0.00

$5,112,145.09 Total for All Periods  0.00 $5,112,145.09 


